INDIVIDUALS:
2006 ADAMS, ED
2011 ADAMS, LEE
2004 ALBITZ, JON
1987 ALCORN, CHARLES
1986 ALCORN, JAMES
2007 ANDREWS-PANOS, CHRISTINA
1999 ANTONUCCI, PHILIP
1990 ARMSTRONG, LYNN
2013 ARTURO, JACK
2009 ARTURO, RICK
2025 ATKIN, SHARON RESIDORF
2004 BACON, DOUG
2024 BAILEY, BRANDON
2024 BAILEY, WIL
2016 BANNER, TROY
1992 BARBARINO, CLEM
2002 BARR, ART
1988 BARR, THOMAS "MOE'
1996 BATTISTAJR., JOE
2007 BATTISTA, SR., JOSEPH
2017 BEAVERS, JEFFREY
2001 BEDELL, ALAN
2000 BENTLY, DION
1991 BIONDI, DAN
1992 BIONDI, LOU
1989 BIRMINGHAM, MIKE
2010 BITTNER, DAVID
2005 BLEWITT, JOHN
2009 BLICK, BILL
1987 BOLTE, ROBERT
1993 BORKOVICH, ANDREW
1997 BOTTA, GREG
2006 BOWERS, JAMES ROY
2009 BRASH, MATT
2010 BRAUN, LARRY
2015 BRITT, CHARIS
2012 BROWN, ADAM
1999 BROWN, DAN
2012 BROWN, WALTER
1988 BRUN, WILLIAM
1986 BRUNO, PAUL
1986 BRYANT JR., HUBERT
2019 BRYANT, HATTIE



2012
2022
1994
2025
2007
2017
2003
2025
2016
2019
2018
2018
2003
2016
1990
1989
2010
2013
1998
2014
1990
2025
2014
2016
2002
1989
2006
2025
1989
2020
2021
2006
2010
1999
1987
2001
1985
2022
2024
2008
2013
2008
2007
2018
2017

BUCHANAN, ROBERT
BUCKNER, KEVIN
BUDDEMEYER-KOZLINA, MELANIE
BURHNAM, HOWARD "JACK"
BUTTGEREIT JR., CHARLES
CAHILL, RICHARD
CALHOUN, KIM
CAMPBELL, TE'SHAN
CAPOBIANCO, ROCKY
CARMACK, JOSEPH
CARSWELL, JERMAINE
CARTER WARD, SHALA
CARTER, ERIC

CARTER, NINA

CASTELLI, ROBIN
CATELLO, MICKEY
CATONE-RICHMOND, JILL
CAUGHERTY, RYAN
CECCATO, ERNIE
CHRIELEISON, FRED
CHRIST, MIKE

CHRISTIAN, CARLSON
CHURCH, BARRY
CICCARELLI, JOE
CIOCCA-MISENHELTER, MARIA
COLES, JOEL

CONTARDI, DAVID
COOPER, MICHELE SEIBERT
COSTA, TOM

COVID - NO INDUCTIONS
COVID - NO INDUCTIONS
COX-CONTARDI, JAMIE
CROSSEY, ROBERT
DASTA, DON
DAVENPORT, CHARLES
DAVIDSON, SALIMA
DAVIS, GLEN

DAVIS, MARK

DAVIS, RENEE

DEEMJR., BILL

DEJIDAS, DEREK
DERIGGI, ANGELO
DERIGGI, JOHN M.

DIANO, MICHAEL
DILLNER, CHRISTINE



1997 DOERFLER, EVY

2008 DONALDSON-SHELLUM, BECKY
1996 DOUGHERTY, JOHN
1998 DROSCHAK, DAVE
2011 DRUM, BARBARA

2025 DUNKLE, DON

1993 EDGAR, SCOTT

1986 ELICKER, HAROLD
2004 EMANUELE, ANTHONY
2007 EMELHOF-FLUENT, HOLLY
2000 EPPINGER, STACY
1991 EWING, KEVIN

2012 FALISE, SCOTT

2023 FARABAUGH, DAN
2006 FEDEL, JAMES

2025 FERRACO, NATE

2015 FISCHETTI, FRANK
2014 FLATI, MEGHAN LEAH
1996 FLYNN-SWEENEY, MARGARET
1987 FLYNN, EDWARD

1990 FLYNN, TOM

2000 FORD, ROBERT

1999 FOX, JIM

1991 FRALIC JR., WILLIAM
1999 FRALIC, MIKE

1991 FRANK, CLARENCE
2005 FRIEDHOF, WILLIAM
2005 FULTON, WILLIAM
1994 FURRIE, JEANNE

1990 GALLO JR., LEONARD
1985 GALLO SR., LEONARD
1994 GAMBILL, CHUCK
2011 GEORGE, JEREMY
1995 GIBBON, JOHN "SKIP"
2010 GIBSON, DEMOND
2002 GIGLIOTTI, JEANNE
2024 GIONTA, GINA

2018 GIUGLIANO, DANIEL
1988 GLASSTETTER, WILLIAM
1985 GOIN, BOB

2017 GOMEZ, PIERRE

2015 GORDON, MIKE

1997 GORDON. NEIL

2009 GRAHAM, RON

1998 GREG-SUBOZE, SUSAN



2022
2000
1996
1992
1991
1995
1985
1995
1996
2017
2001
2005
2012
2001
2022
2000
2019
2011
2015
2016
1988
2006
1992
2013
2005
2003
2004
2006
1991
1985
1995
2011
2013
1988
2024
1994
2018
2023
2022
2002
1985
1990
1994
2009
2022

GRIMM - WELCH, KAITLIN
GUADAGNINO, JOHN
HALL, JAMIE

HARMAN, BRUCE
HASELRIG, EARL
HASELRIG, KEN

HECK, RALPH

HELSEL, RICHARD
HEMPHILL, CHUCK
HOFFMAN, ROBERT
HOOVER, ED

HORNE, CHRISTOPHER
HOWELL, LYNNDEE
HROMYAK, LEONARD
HUBBARD, JAMAR
HUGHES-WHITTLE, KATHY
HURT, CONSTANCE
IONADI, DOMENIC
IONADI, MATTHEW
IONADI, NICK

IRELAND, ALBERT
JACOB-KRAJEWSKI, CATHERINE
JOHNSON, DAVID
JOHNSON, DERRICK
JOSEFOSKI-NEWSOME, KRIS
JOSEFOSKI, EDWARD
JOYCE-BROWN, JENINE
JOYCE-SIMMONS, COLLEEN
JUHAS, DIANE

KARL, GEORGE

KENNEDY, PHIL
KIMBREW, DARNELL
KINCEL, NATE

KIPP, WILLIAM

KIRBY, MELVIN
KLECKNER-FERRARI, PATTY
KNIGHT II, BYRON O.
KNIGHT, DEVON

KOTVAS, AMANDA

KRAFT, MIKE

KREIDER, JACK

KUNKEL, NANCY
LANDY SR., ROBERT
LAWHORNE, LORI

LEE, JORDAN



2007
1996
1989
2003
1997
2013
2005
2019
2015
2005
2019
2007
2017
2024
2019
2011
2012
2008
1990
2019
2018
2017
2011
1988
1999
1989
2008
2002
2010
2000
1995
2012
1992
2024
1987
2014
2007
2025
2009
1986
1993
2003
1997
2012
2004

LEE, RANCE ALLEN
LIND, BILL
LINHART SR., BRUCE
LONERO, ANTHONY
LONG, PETE
LOWE-ROSS, JENNIFER
LUNCHER-HALE, JOYCE
LYNCH, PAT
MACKANOS, GEORGE
MALLOY-CUBARNEY, ERIN
MARTIN, ADAM
MARTINI, ROBERT
MASON, DANIEL
MASSARO JR., FRANK
MATHIEU, BRADEN "BJ"
MATHIEU, JAMES
MATHIEU, RYAN
MAURO, BOB
MCALLISTER, FRANK
McCLAIN, AKIDA
McCOY, KEVIN

McCOY, MISSY
McCUE, TERRENCE
McGINLEY, CHARLES
McGREAL-KLINE, ANNE
MEADOWS, WENDY
MEYERS, MIKE
MIKLOS, ROBERT
MILFEIT, ERIN

MILLER, DAVID

MILLER, TONY
MISENHELTER, DOW
MISENHELTER, RICHARD
MITLO, JAY

MITRAKOS, THOMAS
MORELLI, ANTHONY
MURPHY, MARK
NAVARI, WILLIAM "BILL"
NEAL, BILL

NEMEC, LOU
NIEBAUER, ROBERT
NONNENBERG, FRED
NORMAN, STEVE
O'BRIEN, JENNIFER
OLMSTEAD, WILLIAM



2010
2010
2024
1995
2008
2011
2014
1998
2014
2009
1999
1993
1994
2010
2014
2017
2000
1997
2008
2001
1994
2002
2008
2005
2001
2010
1985
2016
2023
2018
1987
1995
2023
1988
2003
2013
2015
2002
2005
1991
2001
2002
2009
2008
2009

PALMIERI, JANET
PAMPENA, SERGIO
PATCHAN, MATTHEW
PATELLOS, JOHN

PEKICH, GEORGE
PETERMAN, JOHN
PIERCE, BEN
PIETROPOLA, JOE
PIZZICA, KEN

POFI, SUE

POINDEXTER, GEORGE
POINDEXTER, JACK
PRADETTO, RICHARD
PRICE, STEVE

PRISUTA, SHELLEY
PUGH, EBONY
RANDOUR, HUB

RAY, BOB

REILLY, RAY
REMALEY-MARINZEL, SUSAN
RIDEOUT, DEWAYNE
RIFFLE, MARY
ROBERSON, ERIC
ROCCO, JIM

ROGAL, MICHAEL
ROMAGNO, KEVIN
ROMAN, GEORGE
ROMITO, DINO

RUHLING, EVAN
RUHLING, MALLORY
SABOCK, RALPH
SANDERS, CHUCK
SANTAMARIA, FRANK
SANTARCANGELO, RALPH
SCHAFER, JACK
SCHIFINO, DREW
SCHIFINO, JAKE
SCHRECENGOST, CLARENCE
SENDEKJR., HERB
SENDEK SR., HERB
SENECA, CHRISTOPHER
SENECA, PAUL
SHANTZ-HENESEY, CAROLINE
SHANTZ-MILLS, CATHLEEN
SHORTHOUSE, NEIL



1998 SINKULA, CARL

1998 SKOOG-CARDINE. JOYCE
2022 SKUBICK, JEFF

2011 SLAUGHTER, HOWARD
1992 SLEVIN, REED

1993 SMITH-WILSON, DARSI
2003 SMITH, DAYNA

2015 SNELL, SHA-TIRA

2006 SPEHAR, JOE

1992 SPRAGUE, CAROL

2007 STANFIELD, MORTON "MORT"
2019 STRADER, VICTOR

2023 STRAUSS, ROBERT

2015 STRAUSS, STEPH

2014 TATE, JOHN

2018 THIESSEN, MEGAN HILL
1998 THOMAS, DREW

2016 THOMAS, NORMAN

2012 THOMPSON, DEWAYNE
2004 THORNE, CHARLES

2007 TIELSCH, BARRY

2008 TRUSCHEL, THOMAS
2002 TUMULTY, THOMAS

1990 TURNER, CHARLES

1986 URBANIC, ANDREW
1993 VERSAW JR., FORREST
2009 WALSH, RICH

2012 WEISSER, BARBARA
2004 WELKER, JAMES

1987 WELSHANS, GAIL

2013 WHARTON, MELISSA
2023 WILKERSON, IMAN

1989 WILLIAM JR., GEORGE THOMAS
1996 WILSON, DON

2006 WINCH, KEVIN

1993 WOLFE, JIM

2004 WRIGHT, WILLIAM

1986 YEDLICKA, ALBERT

2011 YOUNT-BOBACK, CYNTHIA
2023 ZELKOWITZ, LEE

TEAMS:
2013 1965 BOYS VOLLEYBALL
2013 1995 BIG RED FOOTBALL
2014 1968 FITNESS TEAM



2014
2015
2015
2016
2016
2017
2017
2018
2018
2019
2019
2022
2022
2023
2023
2024
2024
2024
2025

1990 GIRLS BASKETBALL

1978 BASEBALL

2004 BOYS BASKETBALL
1939-1961 WPIAL GOLF CHAMPS
1981 GIRLS FITNESS

1969-1972 CROSS COUNTRY
1963-1964 BOYS TRACK

1973 BOYS VOLLEYBALL

2010 GIRLS TRACK

1969 BASKETBALL

1992-1993 GIRLS 1600m RELAY
1977-1978 FITNESS TEAMS
1985-1987 WRESTLING
1976-1979 BIG RED FOOTBALL
2002 GIRLS SOCCER

1984 BOYS VOLLEYBALL
2009-2010 4x100 BOYS RELAY
2010 4x800 BOYS RELAY

1973 GIRLS TRACK



