

## INDIVIDUALS:

**2006** ADAMS, ED  
**2011** ADAMS, LEE  
**2004** ALBITZ, JON  
**1987** ALCORN, CHARLES  
**1986** ALCORN, JAMES  
**2007** ANDREWS-PANOS, CHRISTINA  
**1999** ANTONUCCI, PHILIP  
**1990** ARMSTRONG, LYNN  
**2013** ARTURO, JACK  
**2009** ARTURO, RICK  
**2025** ATKIN, SHARON RESIDORF  
**2004** BACON, DOUG  
**2024** BAILEY, BRANDON  
**2024** BAILEY, WIL  
**2016** BANNER, TROY  
**1992** BARBARINO, CLEM  
**2002** BARR, ART  
**1988** BARR, THOMAS "MOE"  
**1996** BATTISTA JR., JOE  
**2007** BATTISTA, SR., JOSEPH  
**2017** BEAVERS, JEFFREY  
**2001** BEDELL, ALAN  
**2000** BENTLY, DION  
**1991** BIONDI, DAN  
**1992** BIONDI, LOU  
**1989** BIRMINGHAM, MIKE  
**2010** BITTNER, DAVID  
**2005** BLEWITT, JOHN  
**2009** BLICK, BILL  
**1987** BOLTE, ROBERT  
**1993** BORKOVICH, ANDREW  
**1997** BOTTA, GREG  
**2006** BOWERS, JAMES ROY  
**2009** BRASH, MATT  
**2010** BRAUN, LARRY  
**2015** BRITT, CHARIS  
**2012** BROWN, ADAM  
**1999** BROWN, DAN  
**2012** BROWN, WALTER  
**1988** BRUN, WILLIAM  
**1986** BRUNO, PAUL  
**1986** BRYANT JR., HUBERT  
**2019** BRYANT, HATTIE

**2012** BUCHANAN, ROBERT  
**2022** BUCKNER, KEVIN  
**1994** BUDDEMEYER-KOZLINA, MELANIE  
**2025** BURHNAM, HOWARD "JACK"  
**2007** BUTTGEREIT JR., CHARLES  
**2017** CAHILL, RICHARD  
**2003** CALHOUN, KIM  
**2025** CAMPBELL, TE'SHAN  
**2016** CAPOBIANCO, ROCKY  
**2019** CARMACK, JOSEPH  
**2018** CARSWELL, JERMAINE  
**2018** CARTER WARD, SHALA  
**2003** CARTER, ERIC  
**2016** CARTER, NINA  
**1990** CASTELLI, ROBIN  
**1989** CATELLO, MICKEY  
**2010** CATONE-RICHMOND, JILL  
**2013** CAUGHERTY, RYAN  
**1998** CECCATO, ERNIE  
**2014** CHRIELEISON, FRED  
**1990** CHRIST, MIKE  
**2025** CHRISTIAN, CARLSON  
**2014** CHURCH, BARRY  
**2016** CICCARELLI, JOE  
**2002** CIOCCA-MISENHELTER, MARIA  
**1989** COLES, JOEL  
**2006** CONTARDI, DAVID  
**2025** COOPER, MICHELE SEIBERT  
**1989** COSTA, TOM  
**2020** COVID - NO INDUCTIONS  
**2021** COVID - NO INDUCTIONS  
**2006** COX-CONTARDI, JAMIE  
**2010** CROSSEY, ROBERT  
**1999** DASTA, DON  
**1987** DAVENPORT, CHARLES  
**2001** DAVIDSON, SALIMA  
**1985** DAVIS, GLEN  
**2022** DAVIS, MARK  
**2024** DAVIS, RENEE  
**2008** DEEM JR., BILL  
**2013** DEJIDAS, DEREK  
**2008** DERIGGI, ANGELO  
**2007** DERIGGI, JOHN M.  
**2018** DIANO, MICHAEL  
**2017** DILLNER, CHRISTINE

**1997** DOERFLER, EVY  
**2008** DONALDSON-SHELLUM, BECKY  
**1996** DOUGHERTY, JOHN  
**1998** DROSHAK, DAVE  
**2011** DRUM, BARBARA  
**2025** DUNKLE, DON  
**1993** EDGAR, SCOTT  
**1986** ELICKER, HAROLD  
**2004** EMANUELE, ANTHONY  
**2007** EMELHOF-FLUENT, HOLLY  
**2000** EPPINGER, STACY  
**1991** EWING, KEVIN  
**2012** FALISE, SCOTT  
**2023** FARABAUGH, DAN  
**2006** FEDEL, JAMES  
**2025** FERRACO, NATE  
**2015** FISCHETTI, FRANK  
**2014** FLATI, MEGHAN LEAH  
**1996** FLYNN-SWEENEY, MARGARET  
**1987** FLYNN, EDWARD  
**1990** FLYNN, TOM  
**2000** FORD, ROBERT  
**1999** FOX, JIM  
**1991** FRALIC JR., WILLIAM  
**1999** FRALIC, MIKE  
**1991** FRANK, CLARENCE  
**2005** FRIEDHOF, WILLIAM  
**2005** FULTON, WILLIAM  
**1994** FURRIE, JEANNE  
**1990** GALLO JR., LEONARD  
**1985** GALLO SR., LEONARD  
**1994** GAMBILL, CHUCK  
**2011** GEORGE, JEREMY  
**1995** GIBBON, JOHN "SKIP"  
**2010** GIBSON, DEMOND  
**2002** GIGLIOTTI, JEANNE  
**2024** GIONTA, GINA  
**2018** GIUGLIANO, DANIEL  
**1988** GLASSTETTER, WILLIAM  
**1985** GOIN, BOB  
**2017** GOMEZ, PIERRE  
**2015** GORDON, MIKE  
**1997** GORDON, NEIL  
**2009** GRAHAM, RON  
**1998** GREG-SUBOZE, SUSAN

**2022** GRIMM - WELCH, KAITLIN  
**2000** GUADAGNINO, JOHN  
**1996** HALL, JAMIE  
**1992** HARMAN, BRUCE  
**1991** HASELRIG, EARL  
**1995** HASELRIG, KEN  
**1985** HECK, RALPH  
**1995** HELSEL, RICHARD  
**1996** HEMPHILL, CHUCK  
**2017** HOFFMAN, ROBERT  
**2001** HOOVER, ED  
**2005** HORNE, CHRISTOPHER  
**2012** HOWELL, LYNNDEE  
**2001** HROMYAK, LEONARD  
**2022** HUBBARD, JAMAR  
**2000** HUGHES-WHITTLE, KATHY  
**2019** HURT, CONSTANCE  
**2011** IONADI, DOMENIC  
**2015** IONADI, MATTHEW  
**2016** IONADI, NICK  
**1988** IRELAND, ALBERT  
**2006** JACOB-KRAJEWSKI, CATHERINE  
**1992** JOHNSON, DAVID  
**2013** JOHNSON, DERRICK  
**2005** JOSEFOSKI-NEWSOME, KRIS  
**2003** JOSEFOSKI, EDWARD  
**2004** JOYCE-BROWN, JENINE  
**2006** JOYCE-SIMMONS, COLLEEN  
**1991** JUHAS, DIANE  
**1985** KARL, GEORGE  
**1995** KENNEDY, PHIL  
**2011** KIMBREW, DARNELL  
**2013** KINCEL, NATE  
**1988** KIPP, WILLIAM  
**2024** KIRBY, MELVIN  
**1994** KLECKNER-FERRARI, PATTY  
**2018** KNIGHT II, BYRON O.  
**2023** KNIGHT, DEVON  
**2022** KOTVAS, AMANDA  
**2002** KRAFT, MIKE  
**1985** KREIDER, JACK  
**1990** KUNKEL, NANCY  
**1994** LANDY SR., ROBERT  
**2009** LAWHORNE, LORI  
**2022** LEE, JORDAN

2007 LEE, RANCE ALLEN  
1996 LIND, BILL  
1989 LINHART SR., BRUCE  
2003 LONERO, ANTHONY  
1997 LONG, PETE  
2013 LOWE-ROSS, JENNIFER  
2005 LUNCHER-HALE, JOYCE  
2019 LYNCH, PAT  
2015 MACKANOS, GEORGE  
2005 MALLOY-CUBARNEY, ERIN  
2019 MARTIN, ADAM  
2007 MARTINI, ROBERT  
2017 MASON, DANIEL  
2024 MASSARO JR., FRANK  
2019 MATHIEU, BRADEN "BJ"  
2011 MATHIEU, JAMES  
2012 MATHIEU, RYAN  
2008 MAURO, BOB  
1990 McALLISTER, FRANK  
2019 McCLAIN, AKIDA  
2018 McCOY, KEVIN  
2017 McCOY, MISSY  
2011 McCUE, TERRENCE  
1988 McGINLEY, CHARLES  
1999 McGREAL-KLINE, ANNE  
1989 MEADOWS, WENDY  
2008 MEYERS, MIKE  
2002 MIKLOS, ROBERT  
2010 MILFEIT, ERIN  
2000 MILLER, DAVID  
1995 MILLER, TONY  
2012 MISENHELTER, DOW  
1992 MISENHELTER, RICHARD  
2024 MITLO, JAY  
1987 MITRAKOS, THOMAS  
2014 MORELLI, ANTHONY  
2007 MURPHY, MARK  
2025 NAVARI, WILLIAM "BILL"  
2009 NEAL, BILL  
1986 NEMEC, LOU  
1993 NIEBAUER, ROBERT  
2003 NONNENBERG, FRED  
1997 NORMAN, STEVE  
2012 O'BRIEN, JENNIFER  
2004 OLMSTEAD, WILLIAM

<b>2010</b>	PALMIERI, JANET
<b>2010</b>	PAMPENA, SERGIO
<b>2024</b>	PATCHAN, MATTHEW
<b>1995</b>	PATELLOS, JOHN
<b>2008</b>	PEKICH, GEORGE
<b>2011</b>	PETERMAN, JOHN
<b>2014</b>	PIERCE, BEN
<b>1998</b>	PIETROPOLA, JOE
<b>2014</b>	PIZZICA, KEN
<b>2009</b>	POFI, SUE
<b>1999</b>	POINDEXTER, GEORGE
<b>1993</b>	POINDEXTER, JACK
<b>1994</b>	PRADETTO, RICHARD
<b>2010</b>	PRICE, STEVE
<b>2014</b>	PRISUTA, SHELLEY
<b>2017</b>	PUGH, EBONY
<b>2000</b>	RANDOUR, HUB
<b>1997</b>	RAY, BOB
<b>2008</b>	REILLY, RAY
<b>2001</b>	REMALEY-MARINZEL, SUSAN
<b>1994</b>	RIDEOUT, DEWAYNE
<b>2002</b>	RIFFLE, MARY
<b>2008</b>	ROBERSON, ERIC
<b>2005</b>	ROCCO, JIM
<b>2001</b>	ROGAL, MICHAEL
<b>2010</b>	ROMAGNO, KEVIN
<b>1985</b>	ROMAN, GEORGE
<b>2016</b>	ROMITO, DINO
<b>2023</b>	RUHLING, EVAN
<b>2018</b>	RUHLING, MALLORY
<b>1987</b>	SABOCK, RALPH
<b>1995</b>	SANDERS, CHUCK
<b>2023</b>	SANTAMARIA, FRANK
<b>1988</b>	SANTARCANGELO, RALPH
<b>2003</b>	SCHAFFER, JACK
<b>2013</b>	SCHIFINO, DREW
<b>2015</b>	SCHIFINO, JAKE
<b>2002</b>	SCHRECENGOST, CLARENCE
<b>2005</b>	SENDEK JR., HERB
<b>1991</b>	SENDEK SR., HERB
<b>2001</b>	SENECA, CHRISTOPHER
<b>2002</b>	SENECA, PAUL
<b>2009</b>	SHANTZ-HENESEY, CAROLINE
<b>2008</b>	SHANTZ-MILLS, CATHLEEN
<b>2009</b>	SHORTHOUSE, NEIL

**1998** SINKULA, CARL  
**1998** SKOOG-CARDINE. JOYCE  
**2022** SKUBICK, JEFF  
**2011** SLAUGHTER, HOWARD  
**1992** SLEVIN, REED  
**1993** SMITH-WILSON, DARSI  
**2003** SMITH, DAYNA  
**2015** SNELL, SHA-TIRA  
**2006** SPEHAR, JOE  
**1992** SPRAGUE, CAROL  
**2007** STANFIELD, MORTON "MORT"  
**2019** STRADER, VICTOR  
**2023** STRAUSS, ROBERT  
**2015** STRAUSS, STEPH  
**2014** TATE, JOHN  
**2018** THIESSEN, MEGAN HILL  
**1998** THOMAS, DREW  
**2016** THOMAS, NORMAN  
**2012** THOMPSON, DEWAYNE  
**2004** THORNE, CHARLES  
**2007** TIELSCH, BARRY  
**2008** TRUSCHEL, THOMAS  
**2002** TUMULTY, THOMAS  
**1990** TURNER, CHARLES  
**1986** URBANIC, ANDREW  
**1993** VERSAW JR., FORREST  
**2009** WALSH, RICH  
**2012** WEISSER, BARBARA  
**2004** WELKER, JAMES  
**1987** WELSHANS, GAIL  
**2013** WHARTON, MELISSA  
**2023** WILKERSON, IMAN  
**1989** WILLIAM JR., GEORGE THOMAS  
**1996** WILSON, DON  
**2006** WINCH, KEVIN  
**1993** WOLFE, JIM  
**2004** WRIGHT, WILLIAM  
**1986** YEDLICKA, ALBERT  
**2011** YOUNT-BOBACK, CYNTHIA  
**2023** ZELKOWITZ, LEE

**TEAMS:**

**2013** 1965 BOYS VOLLEYBALL  
**2013** 1995 BIG RED FOOTBALL  
**2014** 1968 FITNESS TEAM

<b>2014</b>	1990 GIRLS BASKETBALL
<b>2015</b>	1978 BASEBALL
<b>2015</b>	2004 BOYS BASKETBALL
<b>2016</b>	1939-1961 WPIAL GOLF CHAMPS
<b>2016</b>	1981 GIRLS FITNESS
<b>2017</b>	1969-1972 CROSS COUNTRY
<b>2017</b>	1963-1964 BOYS TRACK
<b>2018</b>	1973 BOYS VOLLEYBALL
<b>2018</b>	2010 GIRLS TRACK
<b>2019</b>	1969 BASKETBALL
<b>2019</b>	1992-1993 GIRLS 1600m RELAY
<b>2022</b>	1977-1978 FITNESS TEAMS
<b>2022</b>	1985-1987 WRESTLING
<b>2023</b>	1976-1979 BIG RED FOOTBALL
<b>2023</b>	2002 GIRLS SOCCER
<b>2024</b>	1984 BOYS VOLLEYBALL
<b>2024</b>	2009-2010 4x100 BOYS RELAY
<b>2024</b>	2010 4x800 BOYS RELAY
<b>2025</b>	1973 GIRLS TRACK